Releases - December 27, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

228299
244010
246031
180802
184354
224865
265369
264853

Arnold
Chandler
Duncan
Hickerson
Janes
Perry
Rohrback
Wilder

Roger
James
Todd
Carl
Dustin
Rodney
Jeffrey
Damien

James

R
Bruce

Lee

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Webster County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Hart County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



